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Gerade Koala 
 Name Verein   Note 
01 Van Egmond Lia TV Thun Strättligen   8.55 

02 Mattmüller Emely SATUS TV Birsfelden   8.55 
03 Greco Ella Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten   8.40 
04 Steiner Kian TV Thun Strättligen   8.25 
04 Tönz Seraina BTV Chur   8.25 
06 Kuster Elina STG Rondo Hölstein   8.05 
07 Jäger Livina SATUS TV Birsfelden   8.00 
08 Heinzle Nina Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten   7.80 
09 Mannhart Timea SATUS TV Birsfelden   7.75 
10 Trüssel Elin TV Thun Strättligen   7.65 
11 Petralli Lea TV Höngg   7.50 
12 Koch Norina STG Rondo Hölstein   7.40 
13 Konjuhai Ema STV Buochs   7.30 
13 Drobner Linn Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten   7.30 
15 Krumm Lena STG Rondo Hölstein   7.25 
16 Meier Hélène SATUS TV Birsfelden   7.20 
17 Barmettler Juna STV Buochs   7.15 
17 Kälin Mara Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten   7.15 
19 Gilgen Lara Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten   7.10 
20 Fiechter Juna TV Thun Strättligen   6.90 
21 Meier Valérie SATUS TV Birsfelden   6.55 
22 Kämpf Lorena SATUS TV Birsfelden   6.45 
23 Adomeit Rowena SATUS Wetzikon   6.10 
24 Tarnutzer Lea TV Höngg   6.00 
25 Wyler Liel Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten   5.85 
26 Tschuy Malou TV Thun Strättligen   5.65 
27 Wolfer Elin Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten   5.45 
28 Liechti Hanna TV Höngg   5.40 
29 Bello Leonora SATUS TV Birsfelden   5.20 
30 De Boer Lily SATUS Wetzikon   5.15 
31 Dauru Olivia SATUS TV Birsfelden   4.60 
32 Peter Pia TV Thun Strättligen   4.50 
33 Vignesh Eshana TV Höngg   2.75 
34 Fernández Elena SATUS TV Birsfelden   2.50 
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Gerade Känguru 
 Name Verein Schw. Bonus Note 
01 Koch Helen STV Buochs 1.6 0.8 10.20 

02 Müller Clara SATUS Gontenschwil 1.2 0.6 9.70 

03 Meyer Linda STV Untersiggenthal 1.6 0.8 9.60 

04 Stettler Ronja STV Untersiggenthal 1.6 0.8 9.50 

05 Trejo Milena STV Buochs 1.6 0.8 9.05 

06 Hess Timea STV Untersiggenthal 1.4 0.4 8.75 

07 Plüss Lilja STV Untersiggenthal 1.4 0.4 8.70 

07 Baggiani Valentina Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten 1.6 0.6 8.70 

07 Good Viviane SATUS TV Birsfelden 1.4 0.6 8.70 

10 Keller Mia STV Untersiggenthal 1.4 0.4 8.65 

11 Schmid Lara BTV Chur 1.2 0.4 8.55 

11 Gut Stefanie SATUS Baar 1.6 0.6 8.55 

13 Dutkowski Hanna STV Untersiggenthal 1.6 0.8 8.50 

14 Wotherspoon Juliet SATUS TV Birsfelden 1.6 0.6 8.45 

15 Rothen Nadine Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten 1.6 0.6 8.40 

15 Trejo Laila STV Buochs 1.0 0.4 8.40 

17 Montandon Tilla STV Buochs 1.4 0.8 8.30 

17 Beeli Joy BTV Chur 1.6 0.6 8.30 

19 Lendzian Malea STV Untersiggenthal 1.6 0.8 8.25 

19 Mathes Malin STV Untersiggenthal 1.4 0.4 8.25 

21 Hitz Moana STV Untersiggenthal 1.6 0.8 8.15 

22 Sauermann Greta SATUS Züri 12 1.0 0.4 7.95 

23 Bachmann, Maira SATUS Züri 12 1.2 0.6 7.90 

24 Granata Ambra  SATUS Möriken-Wildegg  0.6 0.2 7.85 

25 Lütolf Noelia SATUS Gontenschwil 1.4 0.4 7.80 

26 Weber Louisa SATUS TV Birsfelden 1.0 0.4 7.75 

26 Circelli Mara  SATUS Möriken-Wildegg  1.6 0.4 7.75 

28 Hodel Liah SATUS Baar 1.6 0.6 7.70 

29 Stettler Nora STV Untersiggenthal 1.6 0.8 7.65 

30 Ruflin Yuna STV Untersiggenthal 1.4 0.4 7.60 

31 Dias Gorgita Alice  SATUS Möriken-Wildegg  0.4 0.2 7.55 

32 Fuchs Romina  SATUS Möriken-Wildegg  1.0 0.6 7.50 

33 Gut Helene Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten 1.6 0.6 7.45 

34 Hurtado Presilia  SATUS Möriken-Wildegg  0.6 0.2 7.35 

34 Bernet Elly TV Höngg 1.6 0.6 7.35 

34 Nuderscher Milene BTV Chur 1.6 0.6 7.35 

37 Ferrari Lara STV Untersiggenthal 1.4 0.4 7.30 

37 Imfeld Malin  SATUS Möriken-Wildegg  0.4 0.2 7.30 

39 Altstätter Ella BTV Chur 1.4 0.4 7.25 

39 Zimmermann Elin  SATUS Möriken-Wildegg  0.6 0.2 7.25 

41 Mannino Emily Rosa STV Untersiggenthal 1.4 0.4 7.20 

41 Bickel Jacqueline SATUS Gontenschwil 1.6 0.4 7.20 

43 Dinkel Alea  SATUS Möriken-Wildegg  0.8 0.6 7.15 

44 Grgic Emily STV Untersiggenthal 0.6 0.2 7.10 
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45 De Luca Nina  SATUS Möriken-Wildegg  0.6 0.2 7.10 

46 John Julia BTV Chur 1.6 0.6 7.00 

47 Abdallah Teima SATUS Züri 12 1.6 0.4 6.80 

47 Juon Lena SATUS Züri 12 1.4 0.4 6.80 

47 Bucher Ylvie SATUS TV Birsfelden 1.2 0.6 6.80 

50 Hagena Coco STV Dietikon 0.8 0.4 6.75 

51 Filipczak Natalia SATUS Baar 1.2 0.4 6.60 

51 Dieng Lara STV Untersiggenthal 0.6 0.2 6.60 

53 Bundi Flurina BTV Chur 1.2 0.4 6.55 

53 Fiedler Malina STV Dietikon 1.2 0.6 6.55 

55 Suter Johanna STV Untersiggenthal 0.6 0.2 6.40 

56 Vasina Elizaveta SATUS Baar 1.6 0.6 6.35 

57 Zoble Julia  Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten 0.8 0.2 6.30 

57 Gabriel Sara STV Buochs 0.6 0.2 6.30 

59 Scheck Fiona SATUS Züri 12 1.0 0.4 6.20 

60 Grossenbacher Lynn TV Thun Strättligen 1.2 0.4 6.15 

61 Suchecki Eliza SATUS Wetzikon 1.6 0.6 5.95 

62 Steck Siméa SATUS TV Birsfelden 0.6 0.4 5.90 

63 Hostettler Michelle STG Rondo Hölstein 1.0 0.6 5.85 

64 Decrauzat Lea SATUS TV Birsfelden 1.0 0.6 5.75 

65 Burkhardt Lill SATUS Gontenschwil 1.4 0.6 5.55 

66 Manser Antonia STV Dietikon 0.6 0.4 5.45 

67 Büchner Sofie STV Dietikon 1.0 0.6 4.80 

68 Krieg Sophia STV Dietikon 0.6 0.2 4.50 

69 Steiner Ella BTV Chur 0.8 0.6 2.95 

 

 

Gerade Seniors 
 Name Verein Schw. Note 
01 Biechler Larissa BTV Chur 3.2 11.55 

02 Seiler Janine TV Thun Strättligen 2.6 10.45 

03 Bläuer Barbara TV Höngg 3.2 8.90 

04 Laszlo Rita SATUS TV Birsfelden 1.6 8.70 
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Sprung 
 Name Verein S1 S2 Note 
01 Trejo Milena STV Buochs 9.05 8.80 9.05 

02 Gut Stefanie SATUS Baar 9.00 8.40 9.00 

03 Laszlo Rita SATUS TV Birsfelden 8.80 0.00 8.80 

04 Hitz Moana STV Untersiggenthal 8.65 8.75 8.75 

05 Dutkowski Hanna STV Untersiggenthal 8.55 8.45 8.55 

06 Schmid Lara BTV Chur 8.50 8.35 8.50 

07 Lendzian Malea STV Untersiggenthal 8.45 7.70 8.45 

08 Koch Helen STV Buochs 7.95 8.35 8.35 

09 Abdallah Teima SATUS Züri 12 8.30 7.45 8.30 

10 Stettler Nora STV Untersiggenthal 8.25 8.10 8.25 

11 Nuderscher Milene BTV Chur 8.05 7.55 8.05 

11 Beeli Joy BTV Chur 7.10 8.05 8.05 

11 John Julia BTV Chur 8.05 7.90 8.05 

14 Grossenbacher Lynn TV Thun Strättligen 8.00 7.65 8.00 

15 Steck Siméa SATUS TV Birsfelden 7.90 7.75 7.90 

16 Tönz Seraina BTV Chur 7.50 7.70 7.70 

17 Suchecki Eliza SATUS Wetzikon 7.20 7.50 7.50 

18 Steiner Kian TV Thun Strättligen 6.35 7.45 7.45 

19 Weber Louisa SATUS TV Birsfelden 4.90 7.25 7.25 

20 Mannino Emily Rosa STV Untersiggenthal 7.10 7.05 7.10 

20 Altstätter Ella BTV Chur 6.05 7.10 7.10 

20 Steiner Ella BTV Chur 7.00 7.10 7.10 

23 Bundi Flurina BTV Chur 4.20 6.85 6.85 

24 Good Viviane SATUS TV Birsfelden 6.05 6.65 6.65 

25 Trejo Laila STV Buochs 6.15 6.60 6.60 

26 Petralli Lea TV Höngg 6.05 6.55 6.55 

27 Scheck Fiona SATUS Züri 12 0.00 6.45 6.45 

28 Adomeit Rowena SATUS Wetzikon 6.30 6.10 6.30 

28 Bernet Elly TV Höngg 6.30 0.00 6.30 

30 De Boer Lily SATUS Wetzikon 5.75 4.70 5.75 

31 Juon Lena SATUS Züri 12 5.55 5.60 5.60 

32 Bucher Ylvie SATUS TV Birsfelden 5.55 5.20 5.55 

33 Tarnutzer Lea TV Höngg 5.20 4.95 5.20 

34 Liechti Hanna TV Höngg 4.80 4.85 4.85 

35 Vignesh Eshana TV Höngg 4.40 4.20 4.40 
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Theorietest 
Gratulation zum bestandenen Theorietest! 

Name Verein  
Altstätter Ella BTV Chur :) 
Bundi Flurina BTV Chur :) 
John Julia BTV Chur :) 
Nuderscher Milene BTV Chur :) 
Schmid Lara BTV Chur :) 
Beeli Joy BTV Chur :) 
Steiner Ella BTV Chur :) 
Bickel Jacqueline SATUS Gontenschwil :) 
Burkhardt Lill SATUS Gontenschwil :) 
Müller Clara SATUS Gontenschwil :) 
Trüssel Elin TV Thun Strättligen :) 
Ruflin Yuna STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Mannino Emily Rosa STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Stettler Ronja STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Stettler Nora STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Mathes Malin STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Dutkowski Hanna STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Ferrari Lara STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Dieng Lara STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Lendzian Malea STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Hitz Moana STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Plüss Lilja STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Keller Mia STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Hess Timea STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Grgic Emily STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Meyer Linda STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Johanna Suter STV Untersiggenthal :) 
Gilgen Lara Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten :) 
Kälin Mara Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten :) 
Greco Ella Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten :) 
Drobner Linn Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten :) 
Zoble Julia  Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten :) 
Gut Helen Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten :) 
Rothen Nadine Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten :) 
Baggiani Valentina Rhönrad Riege Bonstetten :) 
Bachmann Maira SATUS Züri 12 :) 

 


